## **GIBSON DUNN**

## Aja Sanneh Receives DEI Emerging Leaders Award

Accolades | January 26, 2024

Fund Finance Association

The Fund Finance Association has honored New York associate Aja Sanneh with its DEI Emerging Leaders Award, which recognizes "individuals in the industry for their outstanding overall contributions to furthering diversity, equity, and inclusion efforts in the fund finance market, their workplace, and/or the broader community." The award was announced on January 26, 2024. Aja Sanneh's representation focuses on financings for private equity, senior credit, real estate, infrastructure, and other investment funds during all parts of the fund life cycle. Clients benefit from Aja's experience in asset-based facilities, subscription-based facilities, and hybrid facilities, and in other types of investment fund leverage.

**Related People** 

Aja Sanneh

## **Related Capabilities**

**Finance**